
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

 

(155) LUPI Roberto 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:35.194 
1:33.509 

1:33.081 

Gap 

-1.685 
-0.428 

Diff 

+2.113 
+0.428 

S1 Tm S2 Tm 

23.717 
22.990 
23.205 

S3 Tm 

31.889 
31.430 

31.235 

Printed: 07/06/2020 12:19:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

3 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:01:12 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

07/06/2020 12:00 


