



Ligurbike

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

3 Turno Prove Libere Esperti

07/06/2020 12:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:01:12

Lap	Lap Tm	Gap	Diff	S1 Tm	S2 Tm	S3 Tm	Lap	Lap Tm	Gap	Diff	S1 Tm	S2 Tm	S3 Tm
(155)	LUPI Roberto												
1	1:35.194		+2.113		23.717	31.889							
2	1:33.509	-1.685	+0.428		22.990	31.430							
3	1:33.081	-0.428			23.205	31.235							

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino